
Podium

Emergency Lane - Keep Clear

DummyGrid
TECHNICAL

BAY
WEIGHING

SCALE

SIGN-ON

RECEPTION
Emergency Lane - Keep Clear

Emergency Lane - Keep Clear

Emergency Lane - Keep Clear

Em
ergency Lane - Keep Clear

Em
ergency Lane - Keep Clear

Em
ergency Lane - Keep Clear

Keep Clear

Restricted 
Area

Keep Clear

ENTRYEXIT

15x6

24x8

24X6

24x9

24x9

12x4

18-19 January 2019 paddock layout

PARC FERMÉ
PARC FERMÉ

Fuel Bay

EXIT

ENTRY

FUEL TANK REMOVAL AREAFUEL TANK INSTALL AREA

NOSE CONE

IN
SPECTIO

N 

AREA

18x8
A: Available

25x8
B: Available

25
x8

25
x8

Paddock Plan

24x8 12x5

11x3

15x10

30x8

F4 CAR

RED BULL DJ

DA DXB

6x6

BLUEBERRY 
RACING

6x6


